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Events 2018 

Thursday 22 February 
Seminar:  Islamic Finance and the English Court 
Speaker:  Scott Morrison  
CPD:  1 hour 

Thursday 22 March 
Seminar:  How to Make a Silk’s Purse Out of a Sow’s Ear - Dos and Don’ts of QC & Judicial Applications 
Speakers:  Mrs Justice Rose, Alice Ripley, Maggie Semple OBE, Nicholas Khan QC, Mike Jones QC; chaired by 
Patrick Rappo 

Thursday 17 May 
Students’ Evening at City Law School 

Tuesday 19 June 
Employed Bar Garden Party 

Wednesday 4 July 
Meet the Regulators 
CPD:  1 hour 

Tuesday 10 July 
Seminar:  Should Whistleblowers be Paid? 
Speakers:  Mary Inman, Martin Woods, Cathy James and Rebecca Aston 
CPD:  1 hour 

Wednesday 17 October 
Students’ Evening II at City Law School 

Thursday 8 November  
Seminar:  GDPR - end of first term report 
Speaker:  Ian Beeby 
CPD:  1 hour 

Wednesday 28 November 
BACFI Annual General Meeting 
Super Trial Productions 
Speaker:  Lucinda Orr 
CPD:  0.5 hour 

Tuesday 4 December 
Denning Lecture 
‘An Understanding Heart: Being a Judge in the 21st Century’ 
Speaker:  Mrs Justice Rose  
CPD:  1 hour 


